TOPTOP PROJEKTPROJEKT d.o.o.d.o.o.
DESIGN, SUPERVISION, TECHNICAL CONSULTANCY AND TRAINING
OF CUSTOMERS PERSONEL IN OIL, CHEMICAL AND PETROCHEMICAL INDUSTRY
GENERAL
Address: Jagodišće 7, 10090 Zagreb, CROATIA
Tel: +385.1.3491.250, +385.1.3491.386
Fax: +385.1.3491.234, +385.1.3491.896
E-mail: top-projekt@inet.hr

• R-3, R-4; V=3.000m3 each
• 4 measuring lines for bottom loading and 4 measuring lines for top loading
• Unloading unit for 15 rail tanks with flexibile hoses
• Unloading with hoses
PORT of PORT of ŠŠIBENIKIBENIK, , ŠŠibenik, CROATIA, ibenik, CROATIA, StorageStorage forfor oiloil productsproducts
20012001
Design documentation for the change of designated purpose of
former army tank space:
• Reconstruction of the tanks
• New truck tank loading unit – 2 islands, 4 measuring lines for top loading
NAFTNI TERMINALI FEDERACIJE (ex NAFTNI TERMINALI FEDERACIJE (ex ENERGOPETROLENERGOPETROL)),,
PloPloččee, CROATIA    2001, CROATIA    2001--20072007
• Technical documentation for reconstruction of storage facilities on Terminal for liquid oil
products in Port  Ploče.
NAFTNI TERMINALI FEDERACIJE (ex NAFTNI TERMINALI FEDERACIJE (ex ENERGOPETROLENERGOPETROL)),, PloPločče, e,
CROATIA    2001CROATIA    2001--20072007
• Technical documentation for reconstruction of storage facilities on Terminal for liquid oil
products in Port  Ploče
• Reconstruction of tanker mooring for simultaneous unloading of two different products
- Reconstruction of tanks T-03,

- MARINE UNLOADING & PIPELINE RECONSTRUCTION
- CRUDE OIL STORAGE EXPANSION
- OIL PRODUCTS FACILITY MODERNISATION
- NEW OIL PRODUCTS TERMINAL
E
X
IS
T
IN
G
FUTURE
TERMINAL OMIŠALJ
ISLAND KRK
2007-….
EXPANSION
JANAF d.d. TERMINAL JANAF d.d. TERMINAL ŽŽITNJAK, ZAGREB 2007ITNJAK, ZAGREB 2007--……..
• EXISTING OIL PRODUCTS TERMINAL RECONSTRUCTION AND MODERNISATION
• NEW OIL PRODUCTS TERMINAL
EXPANSION –
NEW TANKS:

LPG 10''/8'‘,
Arzew Sidi
Bel Abbes /
Tlemcen
162 km
• Design for
liquid
multiproduc
t pipeline
12”/10”/8’’
MIRADI e EPMIRADI e EPËËRME, PriRME, Prišština, KOSOVO tina, KOSOVO –– StorageStorage forfor LPG LPG
20012001--20022002
• Design documentation and supervision over the works on storage and filling station for
propane-butane gas
PROplinPROplin,, Zagreb, CROATIAZagreb, CROATIA
DistributionDistribution centercenter KAKAŠŠTELTEL SUSUĆĆURAC      2004URAC      2004--20052005
LPG tanks, V = 5 x 595m3
Truck tanks unloading terminal, Jetty,
connection to existing instalation
Complete design for LPG storage tanks

Project design for extension of n-butane storage facilities. N-butane tanks 5 x 200m3 , pump compressor
station, unloading railway truck tanks. Design scope: Basic design, main design and detail design with
procurment of location and construction permission.
Complete design for n-butane storage tanks, rail tanks unloading
unit, pump compressor station...
KNAUF, Knin, CROATIA KNAUF, Knin, CROATIA –– PlasterPlaster factoryfactory
2005 2005
Complete design for LPG storage tanks, rail / truck tank
unloading unit, pump compressor station...
BRALA TRADE, Islam Latinski, Zadar, CROATIABRALA TRADE, Islam Latinski, Zadar, CROATIA
Gas Gas plantplant 20042004--20062006
LPG tanks, V=2 x 150 m3,V=10 x 86 m3, Truck unloading terminal, bottles filling, pump compressor station....
Complete design for LPG storage tanks, truck unloading terminal
pump compressor station...
CRODUX PLIN, Zagreb, CROATIACRODUX PLIN, Zagreb, CROATIA
LPG terminal PUSTODOL       2004LPG terminal PUSTODOL       2004--................
Complete design
documentations for
whole LPG storage
LPG tanks (fully mounded), V =11 x 500 m3, V = 2 x 110 m3,

LNG TERMINAL, Port of PloLNG TERMINAL, Port of Pločče, CROATIA, 2010. e, CROATIA, 2010. -- 2011.2011.
•LNG tanks – Full containment tanks (2x125.000 m3)
•Mooring for LNG tankers with arms for LNG
•System of pumps, pipes for LNG, plant for treating gas phase, plant for evaporation
•System for processing products, system of fire protection, safety and auxiliary plants
•Power plant 500 mw
INITIAL SOLUTION FOR LNG
RECEIVING TERMINAL –
TECHNICAL DOCUMENTATION
DETAILS
COMBINED LNG AND LPG TRUCK AND RAIL COMBINED LNG AND LPG TRUCK AND RAIL LOADING / UNLOADINGLOADING / UNLOADING
- ONE LPG TRUCK
LOADING / UNLOADING PLACE
- TWO LNG RAIL
LOADING / UNLOADING PLACES
LNG / CNGLNG / CNG FACILITY, Jesenice, SLOVENIA     2007FACILITY, Jesenice, SLOVENIA     2007--20092009
THANK YOU FOR YOUR THANK YOU FOR YOUR
ATTENTIONATTENTION